
Name CELL Email

Andrews Len 401-413-5185 len@stitchsonline.com

Antonelli Donald 401-529-5196 don@antonenterprise.com

Arpin Jim 401-465-2993 jarpin0463@hotmail.com

Bagley Joe 301-728-4522 jcb236@yahoo.com

Barboza Kevin 401-639-1473 kbar347653@hotmail.com

Barboza Steve 508-951-0926 stevieb8401@comcast.net

Barstow Brandon 401-442-8865 bbarstow14@gmail.com

Bonollo Dennis 401-480-8331 dp.bonollo154@gmail.com

Boucher Mark 401-497-4912 MARK.BOUCHER@COX.NET

Branca Rudy 401-481-8841 rudybranca96@hotmail.com

Breckel Tom 401-241-1191 tbreckel@eastsideenterprise.com

Brousseau Jim 401-536-7586 gofish00@hotmail.com

Butler Derrick 401-206-3138 djbflooring@verizon.net

Campbell Justin 475-655-4113 jcampbell_6717@email.ric.edu

Carbone Rob 401-787-5124 robertcarbone7@gmail.com

Carbone Steve 401-787-6935 srevecarbone94@gmail.com

Carley Ken 401-206-6120 kcarley07@hotmail.com
Catala Juan 401-641-4111 juan@majgc.me

Ciampanelli Steve 401-640-9646 stevec@yankeesupply.com

Clark Mike 401-749-4550 itsclarky202@gmail.com

Coletta Domenic 401-255-4894 domenic15@cox.net

Corrado Sam 401-641-2333 sjcorrado01@msn.com

Correia Greg 401-575-1965 gmans40@hotmail.com    

Costantino John 401-301-2966 pcost1@cox.net

Cross Steve 401-499-5745 mac814@cox.net

Demty Keith 401-487-3543 kdemty@yahoo.com; 

Driscoll Tim 401-578-3869 timdriscoll75@gmail.com

Farley David 401-413-5059 Davidbfarleydc@aol.com
Felber Karl 401-447-6389 kfelb196@gmail.com

Giannillo Mark 401-484-3831 vzmg1970@yahoo.com

Graham John 401-497-1027 Jhnygstring@gmail.com

Guerra Rick 401-862-4027 Rickguerra16@gmail.com

Hatch Matt 401-374-5459 mhatch73@gmail.com

Hopkins Clyde 630-797-6680 clsbenz25@gmail.com

Ianotti Bill 401-808-0755 william.iannotti@ppsd.org

Imondi Ed 401-749-8604 ed.imondi50@gmail.com

Imondi Mike 401-301-9250 mikemel53@verizon.net

Irace Alex 401-632-7857 Alexander.irace@gmail.com

Jalbert Kenneth 401-369-0224 kjalbert@neit.edu

Johnson Bob 401-474-6918 rjohns23@its.jnj.com

Johnson Carl 401-486-5296 seapeahey@verizon.net

Kane Brian 401-578-5215 retwpd69@gmail.com

Lacroix Steven 401-742-6001 slacroix1217@gmail.com

Laliberte Ray 401-636-2130 RAYLALIB@YAHOO.COM

Landry Paul 401-651-7345 plandry56@cox.net

Lang John 401-465-6825 Foxygirl1212@gmail.com



Lavallee Kevin 401-473-6975 kevlav74@gmail.com

Lawson Fred 401-447-7450 ftlawson@aol.com; 

Lombardi Steve 401-474-8850 steve@eastgreenwichchamber.com

Lynch Charles 401-932-7148 chip.lynch@me.com

Malatesta John 401-439-3456 jemalatesta@comcast.net

Mancini Bob 401-286-0084 robertmancini1949@yahoo.com

McClellan Bill 508-320-1562 wmcclellan3rd@yahoo.com

McMahon Mike 401-378-0723 phillyfanu@yahoo.com

Merritt Roy 203-887-6306 roymerrittjr@comcast.net

Monte Dave 401-932-6921 dmonte2104@gmail.com

Morisseau Paul 401-714-1466 pmorisseau55@aol.com

Mosunic Matt 401-338-2552 matthewmosunic@gmail.com

Mullaney Kevin 401-578-0312 krm823@gmail.com

Murphy Mike 401-426-0209 mpmurphy95@gmail.com

Nadeau Paul 401-474-5516 PNadeau17@gmail.com

Nadeau Gareth 401-439-2323 gnadeau2@cox.net

Nelson Sam 763-228-7003 gas826@yahoo.com

Ohearn Tom 401-595-4798 to 7711@verizon.net

Patalano Dave 401-338-9195 dpchef15@yahoo.com

Patriarca John 401-527-4737 john.patriarca@gmail.com

Pingitore Ray 401-h301-2675 rayping85@yahoo.com

Prout Miguel 401-391-8526 miguelprout@gmail.com

Prout Joe 401-585-5318 jprout.acs@gmail.com

Rapone Buddy 401-323-2494 bud1854@gmail.com

Rawcliffe Peter 401-484-4114 p.rawcliffe@paolinopropertes.com

Rawcliffe Rob 860-823-7274 rawcliffer@yahoo.com

Rebello Ron 401-265-2228 rrebello@verizon.net

Sayer Eric 401-529-8408 eric_2672@yahoo.com

Shea Charlie 508-954-1445 CTSHEA27@yahoo.com   

Silva Mario 401-255-4599 msilva3.ms@gmail.com

Smyth Pat 401-500-2645 psmyth22323@gmail.com

St Angelo Gian 401-633-5092 gianst@icloud.com

Stetson Bryan 401-954-4555 bstetson@garlandco.com

Sylvia Rich 401-782-5338 rjs02835@aol.com

Thibault Marc 401-474-2928 marcathibault@gmail.com

Vitale Robert 401-743-1449 vie56@cox.net

Webb Bill 401-474-0710 tangledwebbz@gmail.com

Webb Spencer 401-465-9616 swwebb34@gmail.com

Wojtyna Brian 401-441-4345 redstorming@gmail.com

Yeaw Kendyl 401-206-3815 snafudaddy@gmail.com


